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Houston Track & Field Classic

26th Annual

Houston High School

Meet Program - Saturday Field @ HHS

Event  55   Girls High Jump 4-6 opening Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 5-10 2005 Jessica Merriweather

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Whitehaven HHarris, Ahniya _________1

Germantown HBosley, Kendal _________2

Germantown HMcClelland, Carmyn _________3

Memphis CentPowell, Kaitlyn _________4

Ripley HighGaddy, Olivia _________5

Whitehaven HAllen, Zion _________6

Whitehaven HMiller, Journey _________7

Memphis CentParker, Khristina _________8

ColliervilleCotham, Alyssa _________9

Briarcrest CMiller, Ella _________10

ColliervilleGary, Nytavia _________11

St. Agnes AcZanone, Anna _________12

Ripley HighLake, Nivea _________13

Harding AcadHoward, Alicia _________14

Houston HighMungen, Takyah _________15

Whitehaven HWalton, Jhayla _________16

Bartlett HigPratcher, Mya _________17

Houston HighJimerson, Malone _________18

West MemphisMorris, Ariana _________19

Munford HighSteele, Payton _________20

ColliervilleKeszler, Esme _________21

Munford HighMitchell, Morgan _________22

Harding AcadPatterson, Emily _________23

Harding AcadZyriek, Anna _________24

St. Agnes AcBryant, Natalie _________25

Event  15   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 18-11 2014 Brittany Kelly

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Whitehaven HMiller, Journey _________1

Arlington HiNelson, Cailey _________2

Ripley HighGreen, Kalija _________3

Harding AcadPatterson, Emily _________4

Harding AcadSmith, Whitney _________5

Memphis CentJohnson, Lauren _________6

St. Agnes AcDefilippo, Mia _________7

Southwind HiRogers, Patrina _________8

Arlington HiNuby, Tamya _________9

West MemphisMorris, Ariana _________10

Whitehaven HThurman, Emeri _________11

West MemphisBurnett, Ta'Nya _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Germantown HYak, Cici _________1

Germantown HDennis, Anna _________2

Memphis CentDunn, Kia _________3

Memphis CentMumford, Kierstin _________4

Ripley HighBrown, Gabryielle _________5

Memphis CentDunn, Keva _________6

Whitehaven HWalton, Jhayla _________7

St. Agnes AcMcClellan, Riley _________8

West MemphisWhittier, Lakaya _________9

Ripley HighWard, Heaven _________10

Houston HighLyons, Daelyn _________11

St. Agnes AcCagle, Margaret _________12

Event  16   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 23-06 4/13/2018 Antonio Lay

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
West MemphisCarter, Jaylan _________1

Houston HighNelson, Carter _________2

Arlington HiDavis, John _________3

Memphis CentWilson, Evanthony _________4

Whitehaven HWard, Deshoun _________5

Memphis CentWolfe, Zavien _________6

St. BenedictDaugherty, Caleb _________7

Germantown HReed, Alec _________8

Munford HighBohannon, Tristan _________9

Memphis CentHunt, Dohnovon _________10

Ripley HighEdler, TJ _________11

Germantown HReed Jr, Aeneas _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Christian BrKelly, Harrison _________1

Whitehaven HWhite, Braunson _________2

Southwind HiFarrow, Quan _________3

Lausanne ColRogers, Langston _________4

Arlington HiJames, Clarence _________5

Christian BrDavis, Jaden _________6

Memphis CentHarris, Morcellous _________7

Whitehaven HBradley, Jaquez _________8

Harding AcadToney, Jaxon _________9

Arlington HiPowell, Jamell _________10

Bartlett HigSmith, Marico _________11

Whitehaven HThomas, Tayshun _________12
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Boys Long Jump Varsity)
Ripley HighJarrett, Jakeevin _________1

Southwind HiJones, Edmond _________2

Harding AcadArnett, Grey _________3

Ripley HighPhillips, Antwan _________4

Southwind HiEdwards, Mario _________5

Ripley HighMarkham, Taylor _________6

Ripley HighGlass, Jordan _________7

St. George'sPounders, Bradley _________8

Munford HighMiguel, Jacoby _________9

Christian BrMcCarley, Alex _________10

Harding AcadLamar, Octavius _________11

ColliervilleJennings, Kam _________12

Event  56   Mixed Long Jump Unified

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 11:15 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston HighMMonteleone, Frank _________1

Houston HighMMouhot, William _________2

Bartlett HigWBrooks, Dayah _________3

Houston HighMAllen, Breonna _________4

Bartlett HigMBrown, Derrick _________5

Houston HighMWann, JB _________6

Houston HighMRobinson, Jack _________7

ColliervilleWConley, Kayla _________8

ColliervilleMBell, Matthew _________9

Houston HighWSegalla, Quin _________10

Bartlett HigMWilson, Reggie _________11

Bartlett HigMWilson, Nick _________12

ColliervilleWLiu, Maggie _________13

Bartlett HigMHardaway, Will _________14

Houston HighMEwing, Grant _________15

ColliervilleMMullins, Jackson _________16

ColliervilleMCoile, Halston _________17

ColliervilleMBisignano, Michael _________18

ColliervilleMMaw, Drew _________19

Bartlett HigMKing, Dalton _________20

Houston HighMSuggs, Cameron _________21

Event  58   Mixed Shot Put Unified

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 11:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bartlett HigWBeard, Brittney _________1

Bartlett HigMWilson, Reggie _________2

ColliervilleWLiu, Maggie _________3

Bartlett HigMWilson, Nick _________4

Houston HighMAllen, Breonna _________5

Bartlett HigMHardaway, Will _________6

Houston HighMWann, JB _________7

Bartlett HigWBrooks, Dayah _________8

ColliervilleMBisignano, Michael _________9

ColliervilleMBell, Matthew _________10

Houston HighMMouhot, William _________11

ColliervilleMCoile, Halston _________12

Houston HighMRobinson, Jack _________13

Houston HighMMonteleone, Frank _________14

Houston HighMEwing, Grant _________15

Bartlett HigMBrown, Derrick _________16

Houston HighWSegalla, Quin _________17

ColliervilleWConley, Kayla _________18

ColliervilleMMaw, Drew _________19

Houston HighMSuggs, Cameron _________20

Bartlett HigMKing, Dalton _________21

ColliervilleMMullins, Jackson _________22

ColliervilleWJerdon, Shaylee _________23


